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ARKANSAS 

 
ROCKY CREEK OUTDOORS 
TEXARKANA , AR 
4/3/2021 
BIG JAKE'S BBQ $6500 GUARANTEED 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BIG JAKE'S 
BBQ $6500 GUARANTEED 
86 Attended 
CH CHAD JOHNSTON 89 
RU HUNTER SINGLETON 88 
3RD DWAYNE OWENS 88 
4TH RONNIE LAZARUS 87 
M4 WESLEY G WRIGHT 86 
M5 TOMMY JACKSON 85 
M6 THOMAS SINGLETON 83 
M7 DAVID KING 81 
M8 DAVID WHILEY 81 
M9 STEVE STOUT 78 
M10 KEVIN L JOHNSON 78 
AA1 TREY HEUSEL 84 
AA2 JOHN P MEINERS 79 
AA3 NEIL HAVARD 78 
AA4 TOM HOLMES 73 
AA5 GRADY GIBBONS 72 
AA7 SUTTON ORENBAUN 68 
A2 JACK MCCROCKLIN 82 
A3 AARON JACKSON 81 
A4 JASON ANDERSON 80 
A5 DANNY CLARK 80 
A6 CHRIS GRAY 79 
A7 DAVID MCDANIEL 78 
A8 JOSH JOHNSON 78 
A9 ART MARTIN 77 
A10 ROBBIN K CASSITY 76 
B2 SETH HARPER 82 
B3 J.J. KEETH 77 
B4 CHAD M SCHMIDT 77 
B5 JAMES P LONADIER 68 
B6 HEATH LAMBERT 68 
B7 TRE LANDRY 63 
C1 CALEB CUTLER 77 
C2 JAMES KILLINGWORTH 76 
C3 R J EASTERLING 75 
C4 WAIN HOWELL 74 
C5 TAYLOR TEAGUE 74 
C6 ROBYN SHAW 74 
C7 LEE WEATHERLY 71 
C8 GARY W WATSON 69 
C9 JOSH HICKMAN 62 
C10 RONALD NOLEN 62 
D1 JEFFERY GILBERT 74 
D2 DANIEL L ROBERTSON 74 
D3 GARRETT S THRASHER 73 
D4 GARY T OLD 71 
D5 JACKSON BYRNE 71 
D6 MATTHEW THOMAS 70 
D7 DYLAN YOST 69 
D8 KYLE GIES 68 
D9 TRAVIS WINDLE OLD 67 
E1 JEFF COLBERT 64 
E2 NATHAN EASTERLING 62 
E3 MICAH CUTLER 59 
E4 AMANDA J SAMPSON 55 
E5 MARY KATHERINE OLD 55 
E6 JIM O'BANNON 50 
SJCH HUNTER SINGLETON 88 
SJRU CALEB CUTLER 77 
SJ3 JACKSON BYRNE 71 
SJ4 MATTHEW THOMAS 70 
SJ5 DYLAN YOST 69 

SJ6 NAAMAN A NEAVES 65 
JRCH THOMAS SINGLETON 83 
JRRU JAMES KILLINGWORTH 76 
JR3 JAKOB FONTENOT 59 
JR4 JONAH RATHBURN 58 
JR5 MARY KATHERINE OLD 55 
VTCH RONNIE LAZARUS 87 
VTRU WESLEY G WRIGHT 86 
VT3 CHRIS GRAY 79 
VT4 J.J. KEETH 77 
VT5 ART MARTIN 77 
VT6 ROBBIN K CASSITY 76 
SVCH JACK MCCROCKLIN 82 
SVRU DANNY CLARK 80 
SV3 STEVE STOUT 78 
SV4 NEIL HAVARD 78 
SV5 WAIN HOWELL 74 
SV6 RONALD NOLEN 62 
LYCH ROBYN SHAW 74 
LYRU LAURA HAVARD 61 
LY3 MICAH CUTLER 59 
LY4 AMANDA J SAMPSON 55 
LY5 MARY KATHERINE OLD 55 
LY6 CLAIRE MORSE 50 
A11 MIKE BRINK 75 
A12 PAUL O'DELL LANGLEY 73 
A13 PAUL A JONES 71 
A14 GUY SAMPSON 71 
C11 BRADLEY H BYRNE 54 
D11 NAAMAN A NEAVES 65 
D12 EDDY ANDERS 64 
D13 JOEY P JONES 64 
D14 DAWSON PALMER 64 
D15 LAURA HAVARD 61 
LY7 HEATHER A SHORE 36 
LY8 LYNN FERGUSON 35 
SJ7 DAWSON PALMER 64 
SJ8 MICAH CUTLER 59 
SJ9 WILL FONTENOT 53 
SJ10 CLAIRE MORSE 50 
VT7 R J EASTERLING 75 
VT8 GRADY GIBBONS 72 
VT9 PAUL A JONES 71 
VT10 GARY T OLD 71 
SSCH MIKE BRINK 75 
SSRU TOM HOLMES 73 
SS3 LEE WEATHERLY 71 
SS4 SUTTON ORENBAUN 68 
5TH CHRIS MCAFEE 86 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: BIG JAKE'S BBQ 
$6500 GUARANTEED 
49 Attended 
CH DAVID KING 45 
RU CHAD JOHNSTON 42 
3RD MIKE BRINK 41 
4TH DWAYNE OWENS 41 
M5 DAVID WHILEY 39 
M6 TOMMY JACKSON 35 
M7 CHRIS MCAFEE 35 
AA1 SUTTON ORENBAUN 40 
AA2 TREY HEUSEL 38 
AA3 GRADY GIBBONS 34 
AA4 TOM HOLMES 31 
AA5 JOHN P MEINERS 30 
AA6 NEIL HAVARD 28 
A2 DAVID MCDANIEL 39 
A3 ART MARTIN 36 
A4 CHRIS GRAY 36 
A5 JOSH JOHNSON 35 
A6 JASON ANDERSON 35 
A7 ROBBIN K CASSITY 35 
A8 RONNIE LAZARUS 34 

A9 JACK MCCROCKLIN 34 
A10 GUY SAMPSON 33 
B1 SETH HARPER 38 
B2 J.J. KEETH 36 
B3 TRE LANDRY 32 
B4 HEATH LAMBERT 30 
C1 CALEB CUTLER 39 
C2 R J EASTERLING 35 
C3 JAMES KILLINGWORTH 34 
C4 JOSH HICKMAN 32 
C5 ROBYN SHAW 31 
C6 LEE WEATHERLY 30 
C7 WAIN HOWELL 29 
C8 TAYLOR TEAGUE 25 
D1 GARRETT S THRASHER 35 
D2 DAWSON PALMER 32 
D3 EDDY ANDERS 30 
D4 DYLAN YOST 30 
D5 JEFFERY GILBERT 28 
D6 NAAMAN A NEAVES 27 
D7 COLE GILBERT 27 
D8 JAMIE D SHORE 25 
D10 LAURA HAVARD 15 
E1 NATHAN EASTERLING 34 
E2 JEFF COLBERT 29 
E3 AMANDA J SAMPSON 20 
SJCH CALEB CUTLER 39 
SJRU DAWSON PALMER 32 
SJ3 DYLAN YOST 30 
SJ4 NAAMAN A NEAVES 27 
SJ5 COLE GILBERT 27 
JRCH JAMES KILLINGWORTH 34 
VTCH ART MARTIN 36 
VTRU CHRIS GRAY 36 
VT3 J.J. KEETH 36 
VT4 ROBBIN K CASSITY 35 
VT5 R J EASTERLING 35 
VT6 GRADY GIBBONS 34 
SVCH JACK MCCROCKLIN 34 
SVRU WAIN HOWELL 29 
SV3 NEIL HAVARD 28 
LYCH ROBYN SHAW 31 
LYRU AMANDA J SAMPSON 20 
LY3 LAURA HAVARD 15 
A11 PAUL A JONES 32 
A12 AARON JACKSON 31 
VT7 RONNIE LAZARUS 34 
VT8 PAUL A JONES 32 
VT9 EDDY ANDERS 30 
VT10 LAURA HAVARD 15 
SSCH MIKE BRINK 41 
SSRU SUTTON ORENBAUN 40 
SS3 TOM HOLMES 31 
SS4 LEE WEATHERLY 30 
5TH KEVIN L JOHNSON 40 
 
GUNSMOKE SPORTING CLAYS 
GARFIELD, AR 
4/24/2021 
APRIL SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: APRIL SHOOT 
1 Attended 
C1 WAYNE ANDERSON 57 
SVCH WAYNE ANDERSON 57 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: APRIL SHOOT 
11 Attended 
M1 DALE WILLROTH 84 
M2 DUSTY WILLROTH 80 
A1 GARRY BARTKOSKI 90 
A2 MICHAEL MCFERRAN 83 
B1 RAY BURD 77 

B2 DON BARKSDALE 69 
B3 STEVE WASKO 63 
C1 PHILIP FIRTH 84 
C2 WAYNE ANDERSON 71 
C3 ROBERT J HAWKINS 68 
E1 DOUG MOORE 77 
VTCH GARRY BARTKOSKI 90 
VTRU DALE WILLROTH 84 
VT3 STEVE WASKO 63 
SVCH MICHAEL MCFERRAN 83 
SVRU DOUG MOORE 77 
SV3 WAYNE ANDERSON 71 
SSCH RAY BURD 77 
SSRU DON BARKSDALE 69 
SS3 ROBERT J HAWKINS 68 
 


